English to Bengali Translator

Protecting Customer Information:

We are committed to protecting your privacy and ensuring the security of your personal information. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your data when you use our App.

Permission:

Camera Permission:

The App requires access to your device's camera to enable photo translation and text scanning functionality. It allows you to take pictures of text that you wish to translate from English to Bengali.

AdMob:

To support the development and maintenance of the App, we have integrated third-party advertising service providers, specifically AdMob, which is owned by Google. AdMob may collect certain information about your device, such as your advertising identifier, IP address, and device information, to display personalized advertisements.

Data Security:

We prioritize the security of your personal information and have implemented reasonable technical and organizational measures to protect against unauthorized access, loss, misuse, or alteration of data under our control. However, please be aware that no method of data transmission over the Internet or electronic storage is entirely secure, and we cannot guarantee the absolute security of your information.

Children's Privacy:

The App is not intended for use by individuals under the age of 13. We do not knowingly collect or request any personal information from children. If you are a parent or guardian and believe that your child has provided us with personal information, please contact us, and we will promptly delete such information from our records.

Changes to this Privacy Policy:

We reserve the right to modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting the updated policy within the App. Your continued use of the App after any modifications to the Privacy Policy constitutes your acceptance of the revised terms.

Contact Us:

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or the App's practices, please contact us at digszone20@gmail.com.